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Women / XS / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Rentschler418
World Champions

9.250 9.400 9.7009.700 38.050
1 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Sofie Stroope427
PEARLAND ELITE

9.150 9.200 9.6009.600 37.550
2 6 3 4 2 

2 

Charley Mitchell428
PEARLAND ELITE

8.800 9.550 9.7509.400 37.500
7T 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Jenny Cidrian415
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.000 9.300 9.2009.700 37.200
4 5 1T 7T 4 

4 

Brylie Gonzalez402
TCA

8.600 9.700 9.5009.000 36.800
11T 1 14 5 5 

5 

Ashlyn Klus432
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 8.850 9.6509.350 36.750
5T 11 6 3 6 

6 

Karastyn Schuerger449
RCG

8.800 9.000 9.3009.400 36.500
7T 8T 4T 6 7 

7 

Leilani Dunlap445
Stars Gymnastics Hou

8.600 9.050 9.0009.100 35.750
11T 7 10T 11T 8 

8 

Charlotte Pierce454
SGA

8.500 9.000 9.0009.200 35.700
13 8T 7 11T 9 

9 

Taylor Bryant448
Basels All Star

8.800 8.400 9.2009.150 35.550
7T 15 8T 7T 10T

10T

Nevaeh Panek453
Aerial Athletics

8.900 8.750 8.8009.100 35.550
5T 12T 10T 14 10T

10T

Brie Marrero401
TCA

8.650 8.750 9.2008.850 35.450
10 12T 15 7T 12 

12 

Allie Farrow408
EnRich Gymnastics

8.000 8.950 8.9009.100 34.950
15 10 10T 13 13 

13 

Summer Barrera431
Game Gymnastics

8.350 8.300 9.1009.050 34.800
14 16 13 10 14 

14 

Olivia Wacaser437
AGC

9.050 9.400 0.0009.150 27.600
3 3T 8T 16T 15 

15 

AnaLiza Bywaters446
Stars Gymnastics Hou

0.000 8.600 7.5007.500 23.600
16T 14 16 15 16 

16 

Julia Ruiz444
Champions - Texas

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
16T 17 17 16T 17 

17 
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